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2017 Winners

2020 National Wheat Yield Contest Winners

High Yield Winter Wheat Dryland

Name County
Bruce Ruddenklau Polk
John Dixon Garfield
Doug Stout Latah
Nick Suwyn Barry

Darren Grumbine Lebanon
Dale Wehmeyer  St. Clair

State
OR

WA

ID
M1
PA

IL

% Increase Winter Wheat Dryland

Name County
Travis Freeburg  Laramie
CR Freeman Kiowa
Scott Kodesh Noble
Levi Johnson Alfalfa

Tyler Ediger Meade

High Yield Spring Dryland

Name County
Trevor Stout Latah

hitps://wheatfoundation.org/past-contest-winners/

State

wY

OK

OK

OK

KS

State
1D

Yield
191.17

189.97

179.91
170.24
152.86

119.40

Yield

110.37

100.60

98.98

111.32

108.43

Yield
139.22

%
Increase

349.57%

308.44%

206.63%

206.16%

205.01%

Variety
OSU Rosalyn

McGregor Seed
M-Press

WestBred Keldin
AgriPro SY576
Pioneer 25R77
AgriMAXX
AMS13

Variety

WestBred
WB4462

OK Genetics,Inc.
OK Corral

WestBred
WB4699

WestBred
WB4699

WestBred
WB4792

Variety

WestBred
WB9303
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WestBred
Randy Duncan Benewah WA 125.79 WB6121
Tom Duyck Washington OR 123.60 WestBred Diva
. i WestBred
Rick Albrecht Griggs ND 120.65 WB9590
% Increase Spring Dryland
Name County State Yield o Varie
Increase ty
Jon Wert Slope ND 105.00 160.68% LCS Trigger
. WestBred
0,
Jordan Christman Adams ND 91.44 132.44% WB9719
Raymond and o, WestBred
Amanda Kopp Ward ND 115.24 126.18% WB9719
High Yield Spring Wheat Irrigated
Name County State Yield Variety
. . WestBred
Terry Wilcox Madison ID 172.60 WB9663
I . WestBred
Dallin Wilcox Madison ID 167.02 WB9707
. WestBred
James Getzinger  Grant WA 164.34 WB9662
High Yield Winter Wheat Irrigated
Name County State Yield Variety
Derek Friche Grant WA 206.70 Limagrain Jet
Joel Zwainz Lincoln WA 197.15 Limagrain Shine
. AgriPro SY
Rylee Reynolds ~ Twin Falls ID 196.85 Ovation
2020 State Winners
Winter Wheat Dryland
State . % .
Name County State Rank Yield Increase Variety
Elvie Hunter Madison AL 1st 114.36 AgriPro Harrison
WestBred
Brett Amusch Weld CO st 79.67 WB4418
Doug Stout Latah 1D 1st 179.91 WestBred Keldin
Harlan Zenner Nez Perce ID 2nd 176.40 Iﬁﬁ?ﬁ grain LCS
Matt Drechsel Kootenai ID 3rd 127.87 WestBred

https://wheatfoundation.org/past-contest-winners/ 377
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Dale Wehmeyer
Matt Wehmeyer
Mark Krausz
Tyler Ediger
Andrew Lee
Darwin Ediger

Sam Halcomb

Nick Suwyn
Nancy Bartle

Dwight Bartle

David Rohlfing
Todd Hansen

Matthew
Sanderson

David Temple

Richard Keiser

Dave Sauder
Eric Eachus

St. Clair
St. Clair
Clinton
Meade
Cowley
Meade

Logan

Barry
Sanilac

Sanilac

Gasconade
Hill

Wayne
Camden

Hitchcock

Garden
Mullica Hill

Matthew Toussaint Orleans

Mark Hoorman
Jim Dauch
David Lutz

Levi Johnson
CR Freeman

Scott Kodesh

Bruce Ruddenklau
Darren Grumbine
Dylan Beam
Ermest Mast

Nathan Vander
Schaaf

Ben Scholz
Shane Richman

Henry
Sandusky
Trumbull

Alfalfa
Kiowa

Noble

Polk
Lebanon
Berks
Lancaster

Jones

Collin
Shenandoah

https://wheatfoundation.org/past-contest-winners/
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IL

IL

IL

KS

KS

KS

KY

MI
MI

MI

MO
MT

NC

NC

NE

NE
NJ

NY
OH
OH
OH

OK

OK

OK

OR
PA
PA
PA

SD

TX
VA

1st

3rd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
st

119.40

110.72

108.36

108.43

105.09

104.43

80.98

170.24
147.32

140.50

113.05
45.99

109.83

92.38

82.72

75.43

132.77
110.97
118.27
116.02
114.67

111.32

100.60

98.98

191.17
152.86
148.30
137.07

88.13

72.81
96.08

WB1529
AgriMAXX
AMS513
AgriMAXX
AMS516¢al
AgriMAXX
AMS505

WestBred
WB4792

WestBred
WB4401

WestBred
Winterhawk

AgriMAXX
AMA438

AgriPro SY 576
Irrer Seed ISF 727

Diehl Seeds DF
112

Pioneer P25R61
WestBred Keldin

USG 3118

Syngenta SY
Viper

PlainsGold
Snowmass 2.0
PlainsGold Breck
Dyna-Gro Shirley
Erie Erie

AgriPro SY 547
Pioneer 25R61
Ebberts 957

WestBred
WB4699

OK Genetics,Inc.
OK Corral

WestBred
WB4699

ORSU Rosalyn
Pioneer 25R77
Pioneer 25R61
Pioneer 25R74
Agripro SY
Monument

AGS 2055
Mercer MBX 17-
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John Dixon
Jason Beechinor

Kyle Duncan

R&K Farms

Garfield
Walla Walla

Spokane

Laramie

Winter Wheat Irrigated

Name
Nick Macy
Marc Arusch

Rylee Reynolds
Rick Pearson

Gary Reynolds
Ki Gamble
Eric Purvis

Brock Neville
Nick Suwyn
Kody Stricker

CR Freeman

Blaise Wilde

Derek Friehe
Joel Zwainz
Travis Schuh

County
Modoc
Weld

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls

Kiowa
Wallace

Sedgwick

Barry
Box Butte

Kiowa

Tom Green

Grant
Lincoln
Franklin

Spring Wheat Irrigated

Name
Terry Wilcox

Dallin Wilcox

Richard Cowger

County
Madison

Madison
Twin Falls

https://wheatfoundation.org/past-contest-winners/
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WA
WA
WA

wY

State

CA

CO

ID
ID
ID

KS

KS

KS
MI
NE

OK

X

WA
WA
WA

State

ID

ID
ID

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

State
Rank

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd

3rd
1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

State
Rank

1st

2nd
3rd

189.97
171.92
158.35

110.37

Yield

167.59

161.80

196.85
191.99
185.64

135.39

124.77

106.14
168.74
100.70

121.62

106.21

206.70
197.15
196.44

Yield

172.60

167.02
155.66

%
Increase

%
Increase

M-245

Mercer MBX 17-
M-245

Limagrain Artdeco

WestBred
WB1529

WestBred
WB4462

Variety

WestBred
WB1783

WestBred
WB4418

AgriPro SY
Ovation

AgriPro Sy Assure

AgriPro SY
Ovation

WestBred
WB4792

WestBred WB
Grainfield

WestBred
WB4699

AgriPro SY100

WestBred
WB4303

OK Genetics,Inc.
OK Corral

OK Genetics,Inc.
Showdown

Limagrain Jet
Limagrain Shine
Limagrain Jet

Variety

WestBred
WB9668

WestBred
WB9707

WestBred
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Herb Stahl Umatilla
James Getzinger Grant
Zeke Ochoa Adams
Travis Schuh Franklin
Spring Wheat Dryland
Name County
Trevor Stout Latah
Randy Duncan Benewah
Trevor Stout Latah
Brian Lacey Grant
Bob Wimpfheimer Pennington
Paul Solem W. Polk
Doug Manning Flathead
Vince Mattson Liberty
Rick Albrecht Griggs
Brandon Albrecht Stutsman
i
Tom Duyck Washington
Robert Holzwarth Hamlin
Monte Leidenix  Corson
Nathan Vander Tones
Schaaf

https://wheatfoundation.org/past-contest-winners/
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OR

WA

WA

WA

State

ID

ID

ID

MT

MT

OR
SD

SD

SD

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

State
Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st
1st

2nd

3rd

154.43

164.34

164.05

144.23

Yield

139.22

125.79

118.75

96.30

93.76

73.45

107.01

53.78

120.65

118.88

115.24

123.60
87.73

51.70

44.57

%
Increase

WB6430

WestBred
WB9350/WB9668

WestBred
WB9662

WestBred
WB9350/WB9668

WestBred
WB9350/WB9668

Variety

WestBred
WB9303

WestBred
WB6121

WestBred
WB9668

WestBred
WB9479

WestBred
WB9479

WestBred
WB9479

WestBred
WB9668

WestBred
WB9719

WestBred
WB9590

WestBred
WB9590

WestBred
WB9719

WaState Diva
Limagrain Cannon

WestBred
WB9719

Agripro SY Valda
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