

## 2020 National Wheat Yield Contest Winners

#### High Yield Winter Wheat Dryland

Name	County	State	Yield	Variety
Bruce Ruddenklau	Polk	OR	191.17	OSU Rosalyn
John Dixon	Garfield	WA	189.97	McGregor Seed M-Press
Doug Stout	Latah	ID	179.91	WestBred Keldin
Nick Suwyn	Barry	MI	170.24	AgriPro SY576
Darren Grumbine	Lebanon	PA	152.86	Pioneer 25R77
Dale Wehmeyer	St. Clair	IL	119.40	AgriMAXX AM513

### % Increase Winter Wheat Dryland

Name	County	State	Yield	% Increase	Variety
Travis Freeburg	Laramie	WY	110.37	349.57%	WestBred WB4462
CR Freeman	Kiowa	OK	100.60	308.44%	OK Genetics,Inc. OK Corral
Scott Kodesh	Noble	OK	98.98	206.63%	WestBred WB4699
Levi Johnson	Alfalfa	OK	111.32	206.16%	WestBred WB4699
Tyler Ediger	Meade	KS	108.43	205.01%	WestBred WB4792

#### **High Yield Spring Dryland**

Name	County	State	Yield	Variety
Trevor Stout	Latah	ID	139.22	WestBred WB9303

Randy Duncan	Benewah	WA	125.79	WestBred WB6121
Tom Duyck	Washington	OR	123.60	WestBred Diva
Rick Albrecht	Griggs	ND	120.65	WestBred WB9590

## % Increase Spring Dryland

Name	County	State	Yield	% Variety Increase
Jon Wert	Slope	ND	105.00	160.68% LCS Trigger
Jordan Christman	Adams	ND	91.44	132.44% WestBred WB9719
Raymond and Amanda Kopp	Ward	ND	115.24	126.18% WestBred WB9719

### **High Yield Spring Wheat Irrigated**

Name	County	State	Yield	Variety
Terry Wilcox	Madison	ID	172.60	WestBred WB9668
Dallin Wilcox	Madison	ID	167.02	WestBred WB9707
James Getzinger	Grant	WA	164.34	WestBred WB9662

#### **High Yield Winter Wheat Irrigated**

Name	County	State	Yield	Variety
Derek Friehe	Grant	WA	206.70	Limagrain Jet
Joel Zwainz	Lincoln	WA	197.15	Limagrain Shine
Rylee Reynolds	Twin Falls	ID	196.85	AgriPro SY Ovation

# 2020 State Winners

### Winter Wheat Dryland

Name	County	State	State Rank	Yield	% Increase	Variety
Elvie Hunter	Madison	AL	1st	114.36		AgriPro Harrison
Brett Arnusch	Weld	CO	1st	79.67		WestBred WB4418
Doug Stout	Latah	ID	1st	179.91		WestBred Keldin
Harlan Zenner	Nez Perce	ID	2nd	176.40		Limagrain LCS Hulk
Matt Drechsel	Kootenai	ID	3rd	127.87		WestBred

					WB1529
Dale Wehmeyer	St. Clair	IL	1st	119.40	AgriMAXX AM513
Matt Wehmeyer	St. Clair	IL	3rd	110.72	AgriMAXX AM516cal
Mark Krausz	Clinton	IL	3rd	108.36	AgriMAXX AM505
Tyler Ediger	Meade	KS	1st	108.43	WestBred WB4792
Andrew Lee	Cowley	KS	2nd	105.09	WestBred WB4401
Darwin Ediger	Meade	KS	3rd	104.43	WestBred Winterhawk
Sam Halcomb	Logan	KY	1st	80.98	AgriMAXX AM438
Nick Suwyn	Barry	MI	1st	170.24	AgriPro SY 576
Nancy Bartle	Sanilac	MI	2nd	147.32	Irrer Seed ISF 727
Dwight Bartle	Sanilac	MI	3rd	140.50	Diehl Seeds DF 112
David Rohlfing	Gasconade	MO	1st	113.05	Pioneer P25R61
Todd Hansen	Hill	MT	1st	45.99	WestBred Keldin
Matthew Sanderson	Wayne	NC	1st	109.83	USG 3118
David Temple	Camden	NC	2nd	92.38	Syngenta SY Viper
Richard Keiser	Hitchcock	NE	1st	82.72	PlainsGold Snowmass 2.0
Dave Sauder	Garden	NE	2nd	75.43	PlainsGold Breck
Eric Eachus	Mullica Hill	NJ	1st	132.77	Dyna-Gro Shirley
Matthew Toussaint	Orleans	NY	1st	110.97	Erie Erie
Mark Hoorman	Henry	OH	1st	118.27	AgriPro SY 547
Jim Dauch	Sandusky	OH	2nd	116.02	Pioneer 25R61
David Lutz	Trumbull	OH	3rd	114.67	Ebberts 957
Levi Johnson	Alfalfa	OK	1st	111.32	WestBred WB4699
CR Freeman	Kiowa	OK	2nd	100.60	OK Genetics,Inc. OK Corral
Scott Kodesh	Noble	OK	3rd	98.98	WestBred WB4699
Bruce Ruddenklau	Polk	OR	1st	191.17	ORSU Rosalyn
Darren Grumbine	Lebanon	PA	1st	152.86	Pioneer 25R77
Dylan Beam	Berks	PA	2nd	148.30	Pioneer 25R61
Ernest Mast	Lancaster	PA	3rd	137.07	Pioneer 25R74
Nathan Vander Schaaf	Jones	SD	1st	88.13	Agripro SY Monument
Ben Scholz	Collin	TX	1st	72.81	AGS 2055
Shane Richman	Shenandoah	VA	1st	96.08	Mercer MBX 17-

					M-245
John Dixon	Garfield	WA	1st	189.97	Mercer MBX 17- M-245
Jason Beechinor	Walla Walla	WA	2nd	171.92	Limagrain Artdeco
Kyle Duncan	Spokane	WA	3rd	158.35	WestBred WB1529
R&K Farms	Laramie	WY	1st	110.37	WestBred WB4462

# Winter Wheat Irrigated

Name	County	State	State Rank	Yield	% Increase	Variety
Nick Macy	Modoc	CA	1st	167.59		WestBred WB1783
Marc Arnusch	Weld	CO	1st	161.80		WestBred WB4418
Rylee Reynolds	Twin Falls	ID	1st	196.85		AgriPro SY Ovation
Rick Pearson	Twin Falls	ID	2nd	191.99		AgriPro Sy Assure
Gary Reynolds	Twin Falls	ID	3rd	185.64		AgriPro SY Ovation
Ki Gamble	Kiowa	KS	1st	135.39		WestBred WB4792
Eric Purvis	Wallace	KS	2nd	124.77		WestBred WB Grainfield
Brock Neville	Sedgwick	KS	3rd	106.14		WestBred WB4699
Nick Suwyn	Barry	MI	1st	168.74		AgriPro SY100
Kody Stricker	Box Butte	NE	1st	100.70		WestBred WB4303
CR Freeman	Kiowa	OK	1st	121.62		OK Genetics,Inc. OK Corral
Blaise Wilde	Tom Green	TX	1st	106.21		OK Genetics,Inc. Showdown
Derek Friehe	Grant	WA	1st	206.70		Limagrain Jet
Joel Zwainz	Lincoln	WA	2nd	197.15		Limagrain Shine
Travis Schuh	Franklin	WA	3rd	196.44		Limagrain Jet

# **Spring Wheat Irrigated**

Name	County	State	State Rank	Yield	% Increase	Variety
Terry Wilcox	Madison	ID	1st	172.60		WestBred WB9668
Dallin Wilcox	Madison	ID	2nd	167.02		WestBred WB9707
Richard Cowger	Twin Falls	ID	3rd	155.66		WestBred

					WB6430
Herb Stahl	Umatilla	OR	1st	154.43	WestBred WB9350/WB9668
James Getzinger	Grant	WA	1st	164.34	WestBred WB9662
Zeke Ochoa	Adams	WA	2nd	164.05	WestBred WB9350/WB9668
Travis Schuh	Franklin	WA	3rd	144.23	WestBred WB9350/WB9668

# **Spring Wheat Dryland**

Name	County	State	State Rank	Yield	% Increase	Variety
Trevor Stout	Latah	ID	1st	139.22		WestBred WB9303
Randy Duncan	Benewah	ID	2nd	125.79		WestBred WB6121
Trevor Stout	Latah	ID	3rd	118.75		WestBred WB9668
Brian Lacey	Grant	MN	1st	96.30		WestBred WB9479
Bob Wimpfheimer	Pennington	MN	2nd	93.76		WestBred WB9479
Paul Solem	W. Polk	MN	3rd	73.45		WestBred WB9479
Doug Manning	Flathead	MT	1st	107.01		WestBred WB9668
Vince Mattson	Liberty	MT	2nd	53.78		WestBred WB9719
Rick Albrecht	Griggs	ND	1st	120.65		WestBred WB9590
Brandon Albrecht	Stutsman	ND	2nd	118.88		WestBred WB9590
Raymond & Amanda Kopp	Ward	ND	3rd	115.24		WestBred WB9719
Tom Duyck	Washington	OR	1st	123.60		WaState Diva
Robert Holzwarth	Hamlin	SD	1st	87.73		Limagrain Cannon
Monte Leidenix	Corson	SD	2nd	51.70		WestBred WB9719
Nathan Vander Schaaf	Jones	SD	3rd	44.57		Agripro SY Valda